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#25: MA: Newburyport
Wrong Context Right

Oldsquaw 327
American Eider 11
White-winged Scoter 75

American Scoter 5

#31: RI: Kingston
Wrong Context Right

Bufflehead 7
King Eider 1im King Eider 1

White-winged Scoter 14

#42: NY: L.I.: Easthampton-Watermill
Wrong Context Right

Razorbill 3
Dovekie 1 Dovekie 11

Rock Dove 30

#47: NY: L.I.: Southern Nassau County
Wrong Context Right

Long-billed Marsh Wren 1
Starling 1,300 Starling 13,000

Myrtle Warbler 72

#65: NJ: Barnegat
Wrong Context Right

Bobwhite 6
Pheasant 6 Pheasant 8

Black-bellied Plover 25

#80: PA: Elverson, Chester County
Wrong Context Right

Cooper’s Hawk 5
Red-tailed Hawk 9 Red-tailed Hawk 8

Red-shouldered Hawk 1

#82: PA: Harrisburg
Wrong Context Right

Downy Woodpecker 14
crow sp. 6,000 crow sp. 60,000

chickadee sp. 4

#120: SC: Charleston
Wrong Context Right

Bonaparte’s Gull 3
Forster’s Tern 7
Royal Tern 3
Caspian Tern 3

Forster’s Tern 7
Royal Tern 3
Caspian Tern 17
Mourning Dove 47

#142: OH: Canton
Wrong Context Right

junco sp. 144
Tree Sparrow 501 Tree Sparrow 504

Field Sparrow 6
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#151: OH: Salem
Wrong Context Right

Starling 123
English Sparrow 204
Redwing 29
Cardinal 123

English Sparrow 204
Redwing 29
Cardinal 87
goldfinch sp. 1

#159: KY: Bowling Green
Wrong Context Right

Red-headed Woodpecker 3
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker 1 Yellow-bellied Sapsucker 2

Hairy Woodpecker 3

#202: WI: Watertown
Wrong Context Right

Red-bellied Woodpecker 1
Hairy Woodpecker 11 Hairy Woodpecker 18

Downy Woodpecker 26
Horned Lark 11

Blue Jay 24

#249: TX: Harlingen
Wrong Context Right

Ground Dove 29
Inca Dove 7 Inca Dove 74

White-fronted Dove 5

#266: UT: Salt Lake City
Wrong Context Right

Cooper’s Hawk 1
Red-tailed Hawk 79 Red-tailed Hawk 7

American Rough-legged Hawk 7

#278: WA: Spokane
Wrong Context Right

American Magpie 24
Long-tailed Chickadee 24 Long-tailed Chickadee 26

Oregon Chickadee 5q

#288: CA: Marin County
Wrong Context Right
Pacific Loon 1 Pacific Loon 11

Red-throated Loon 5

#290: CA: Newport Upper Bay, Orange County
Wrong Context Right

Burrowing Owl 1
Violet-green Swallow 451 Violet-green Swallow 451q

White-throated Swift 256
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#294: CA: San Diego
Wrong Context Right

Mourning Dove 226
Roadrunner 1
Barn Owl 1
Burrowing Owl 226

Roadrunner 1
Barn Owl 1
Burrowing Owl 2
Anna’s Hummingbird 7

#295: CA: San Francisco
Wrong Context Right

Townsend’s Warbler 26
yellowthroat sp. 37 yellowthroat sp. 39

English Sparrow 191


